
COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM TEACHER 

Business Administration SECS-P/07 I 2SEM Golzio Luigi Enrico 

Business Fundamentals SECS-P/07 I 2SEM Golzio Luigi Enrico 

Contemporary History M-STO/04 I 2SEM Melotto Federico 

English I L-LIN/12 I ANNUAL Cronin Catherine Mary 

English Language and Literature L-LIN/10 I 2SEM Badmus Aminat Emma 

English Linguistics I L-LIN/12 I 1SEM Lavagno Attilia 

French I L-LIN/04 I ANNUAL Romagnoli Elisa 

French Linguistics I L-LIN/04 I 2SEM Magalhaes Anderson 

German I L-LIN/14 I ANNUAL Sprick Maren 

German Linguistics I L-LIN/14 I 2SEM Massalongo Milena 

Italian Language and Linguistics L-FIL-LET/12 I 1SEM Pederzoli Mirella 

Italian-English Translation I L-LIN/12 I 1SEM Friggieri Jacques 

Italian-French Translation I L-LIN/04 I 2SEM Makaping Jenevieve 

Italian-German Translation I L-LIN/14 I 2SEM Gandini Claudia 

Italian-Spanish Translation I L-LIN/07 I 2SEM Graterol Navarrete Libertad 

Political Science SPS/04 I 1SEM 
Ferrari Lorenzo/Rioli Maria 
Chiara 



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM TEACHER 

Public Law Institutions IUS/09 I 2SEM Arria Claudio 

Spanish I L-LIN/07 I ANNUAL Brandani Andrea 

Spanish Linguistics I L-LIN/07 I 2SEM Sichel Silvia 

Tourism Geography M-GGR/02 I 1SEM Seravalli Alessandro 

Translation Techniques and Sectorial Languages L-LIN/02 I 1SEM Ristori Eva 

Arabic L-OR/12 II 2SEM - 

Business Organization SECS-P/10 II 2SEM Golzio Luigi Enrico 

Chinese L-OR/21 II 2SEM - 

Economic Policy of European Integration SECS-P/02 II 2SEM Barani Armando 

Elements of Computer Science for Cultural Heritage ING-INF/05 II 2SEM Rossini Enrico 

English II L-LIN/12 II ANNUAL Cronin Catherine Mary 

English Linguistics II L-LIN/12 II 2SEM Lavagno Attilia 

French II L-LIN/04 II ANNUAL D'arrigo Martine 

French Language and Literature L-LIN/03 II 1SEM Magalhaes Anderson 

French Linguistics II L-LIN/04 II 2SEM Jaccond Luca Elfo 

Fundamentals of Interpretation L-LIN/12 II ANNUAL Brioni Barbara 



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM TEACHER 

German II L-LIN/14 II ANNUAL Sprick Maren 

German Language and Literature L-LIN/13 II 1SEM Massalongo Milena 

German Linguistics II L-LIN/14 II 2SEM Massalongo Milena 

International Law IUS/13 II 1SEM Barani Armando 

Italian-English Translation II (ENG-ITA) L-LIN/12 II 1SEM Nocella Jessica Jane 

Italian-English Translation II (ITA-ENG) L-LIN/12 II 2SEM Friggieri Jacques 

Italian-French Translation II (FRA-ITA) L-LIN/04 II 1SEM D'arrigo Martine 

Italian-French Translation II (ITA-FRA) L-LIN/04 II 2SEM D'arrigo Martine 

Italian-German Translation II (GER-ITA) L-LIN/14 II 1SEM Massalongo Milena 

Italian-German Translation II (ITA-GER) L-LIN/14 II 2SEM Pacello Andrea 

Italian-Spanish Translation II (ITA-SPA) L-LIN/07 II 2SEM Graterol Navarrete Libertad 

Italian-Spanish Translation II (SPA-ITA) L-LIN/07 II 1SEM Sichel Silvia 

Political Economy SECS-P/01 II 2SEM Caruso Giuseppe 

Russian L-LIN/21 II 2SEM Ristori Eva 

Service Marketing SECS-P/08 II 2SEM Sarti Elena 

Sociology of International Relations SPS/11 II 1SEM Kalica Elton 



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM TEACHER 

Spanish II L-LIN/07 II ANNUAL Pacheco Rosa Isela 

Spanish Language and Literature L-LIN/05 II 1SEM Azaustre Lago Antonio 

Spanish Linguistics II L-LIN/07 II 2SEM Binacchi Benedetta 

English III L-LIN/12 III ANNUAL Cronin Catherine Mary 

English Linguistics III L-LIN/12 III 2SEM Lavagno Attilia 

European Integration Law IUS/14 III 1SEM Pacillo Vincenzo 

French III L-LIN/04 III ANNUAL D'arrigo Martine 

French Linguistics III L-LIN/04 III 2SEM Magalhaes Anderson 

German III L-LIN/14 III ANNUAL Bottassi Patrizia 

German Linguistics III L-LIN/14 III 2SEM Massalongo Milena 

History of International Relations SPS/06 III 1SEM Barani Armando 

Information Systems for Tourism M-GGR/02 III 1SEM Seravalli Alessandro 

International Relations SPS/04 III 2SEM Ferrari Lorenzo 

Italian-English Translation III (ENG-ITA) L-LIN/12 III 1SEM Nocella Jessica Jane 

Italian-English Translation III (ITA-ENG) L-LIN/12 III 2SEM Friggieri Jacques 

Italian-French Translation III (FRA-ITA) L-LIN/04 III 1SEM D'arrigo Martine 



COURSE TITLE SSD YEAR SEM TEACHER 

Italian-French Translation III (ITA-FRA) L-LIN/04 III 2SEM Makaping Jenevieve 

Italian-German Translation III (GER-ITA) L-LIN/14 III 1SEM Massalongo Milena 

Italian-German Translation III (ITA-GER) L-LIN/14 III 2SEM Pacello Andrea 

Italian-Spanish Translation III (ITA-SPA) L-LIN/07 III 2SEM Graterol Navarrete Libertad 

Italian-Spanish Translation III (SPA-ITA) L-LIN/07 III 1SEM Sichel Silvia 

Management SECS-P/08 III 1SEM Bazzani Francesca 

Negotiation Interpretation L-LIN/12 III ANNUAL Brioni Barbara 

Place Marketing and Destination Marketing SECS-P/08 III 2SEM Sarti Elena 

Sociology of Cultural and Communicative Processes SPS/08 III 1SEM Viviani Debora 

Spanish III L-LIN/07 III ANNUAL Brandani Andrea 

Spanish Linguistics III L-LIN/07 III 2SEM Gozzi Lisa 

Working in Digital and Smart Organizations SECS-P/10 III 2SEM Golzio Luigi Enrico 

 


